Vahetatava nurgaga nurgadiivan XL -

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

185

203

84

45

52

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Kootud kangas

Puidust

559,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega

15067-1246051




